
Interland 2024 - Open race
Habay-la-Neuve 24.3.2024

F.R.S.O.

Eloïse BADOR
LHFCO (reserves)
Course : 10
Distance : 4340m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 0:54:42 (12'36"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Alice FRENCH 0:35:16
2. Morgane PARISOT 0:47:45

1. 112 00:01:16 178m 7'07"/km
2. 118 00:03:18 00:04:34 263m 12'33"/km
3. 140 00:09:49 00:14:23 843m 11'39"/km
4. 110 00:03:36 00:17:59 347m 10'22"/km
5. 139 00:09:06 00:27:05 529m 17'12"/km
6. 113 00:02:18 00:29:23 276m 8'20"/km
7. 115 00:04:05 00:33:28 525m 7'47"/km
8. 146 00:03:28 00:36:56 358m 9'41"/km
9. 148 00:04:06 00:41:02 319m 12'51"/km

10. 158 00:02:02 00:43:04 203m 10'01"/km
11. 116 00:10:01 00:53:05 243m 41'13"/km
12. 117 00:01:01 00:54:06 157m 6'29"/km
13. 999 00:00:36 00:54:42 102m 5'53"/km
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